## **EMPLOYEE PLEDGE FORM**



1301 Hannah Avenue, Knoxville, TN 37921 | 865.523.9131 | uwgk.org

Thank you for investing in our community. To learn more about how your donation is making an impact in our community visit uwgk.org.

## **STEP 1: DONOR INFORMATION** (Please print clearly)

I am a new donor.

	Middle	Name		Last Name	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Employer			Emp	loyee ID #	Birthday (mm/dd/yyyy)
Home Address (Required for Bi	ll Me Option)				
City			State	ZIP Code	_
Preferred Phone  Cell Work					United Way of Greater Knoxville uses this
Preferred Email Personal Work					information to acknowledge your gift, provide necessary tax receipts and communicate how your gift is helping our community.
TOTAL GIFT \$					
STEP 3: PAYMEN	т ОРТІО				
	т ОРТІО		noose one of the		Pay periods per year
STEP 3: PAYMEN	т ОРТІО	NS (Please ch	noose one of the	e following)	Pay periods per year (mm/yyyy)
STEP 3: PAYMEN  EASY PAYROLL DED  PLEASE BILL ME (Address Required)	IT OPTIO	Amount I will contribut  Quarterly	noose one of the	e following)  X	(mm/yyyy)
EASY PAYROLL DED  PLEASE BILL ME (Address Required)  PAID NOW \$	UCTION _	Amount I will contribut  Quarterly  Cas	noose one of the	e following)  X  Beginning	(mm/yyyy)  Please make checks payable to United Way of Greater Knoxville.
EASY PAYROLL DED  PLEASE BILL ME (Address Required)  PAID NOW \$	UCTION _	Amount I will contribut  Quarterly  Cas	noose one of the	Following)  X  Beginning	(mm/yyyy)  Please make checks payable to United Way of Greater Knoxville.

## **COMMUNITY SERVICE HELPLINE - DIAL 2-1-1 OR 865-215-4211**

No goods or services were provided to you by United Way of Greater Knoxville in exchange for this contribution.

United Way of Greater Knoxville, Inc. (UWGK) is a not-for-profit organization exempt from income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and provides supporting services and other assistance to public and private agencies and community organizations to meet the human service needs of the general public of Knox County. UWGK is a local organization governed by a local board of directors and operates under charitable solicitation permit issued by the State of Tennessee (26). UWGK may deduct up to 6% of collected pledges for administrative costs for processing and distributing gifts, and up to 15% for fundraising costs.